PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING 8 DIVING ALL-TIME TOP TIMES & SCORES

As of March 12, 2020
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50 FREESTYLE

TIME ATHLETE
19.34 Andrew Langenfeld
19.35 Danny Tucker
19.51 Ryan Hrosik
19.51+ Nikola A¢in
19.58 Adam Johnston
19.69 Ryan Lawrence
19.69 Chuck Destro
19.80 Austin Flager
19.80 Matt Friede
19.82 John Schmitt
19.83 Ben Wachtel
19.87 Niokola Bjelajac
19.88 Gabi Gomez Treig
19.96 Filip Bujoczek
19.96 Benjamin Ziolkowski
100 FREESTYLE

TIME ATHLETE
42.84 Danny Tucker
43.08 John Schmitt
43.09+ Nikola A¢in
43.27 Nikola Bjelajac
43.37 Andrew Langenfeld
43.43 Filip Bujoczek
43.47 Matt Friede
43.53 Ben Wachtel
43.61 James Boone

. 43.66 Austin Flager

. 43.82(r) Louis Paul

. 43.90 Keelan Hart

. 43.92 Ryan Hrosik

. 44.26 Chuck Destro

. 44.29 Ryan Lawrence

200 FREESTYLE

TIME ATHLETE
1:34.94  John Schmitt

1:35.11+ Nikola Aéin
1:36.05 (r) Louis Paul
1:36.06 (r) Trent Pellini
1:36.32  Filip Bujoczek
1:36.35 (r) Josh Brooks
1:36.38 (r) Guillermo Blanco
1:36.43 (r) Batuhan Hakan

1:36.53  Ben Wachtel
. 1:37.04  Jackson Higgins
1:37.04  Jes Stephens
. 1:37.52  Ross Croasdell
. 1:37.57 (r) Brian Kiel
.1:37.62  Nikola Bjelajac
. 1:37.74  Javier Diaz

SEASON
2009
2013
2020
2019
2016
2020
2013
2016
2012
2009
2010
2019
2019
2017
2012

SEASON
2013
2009
2019
2019
2009
2017
2012
201
2019
2016
2005
2020
2020
2013
2019

SEASON
2009
2019
2005
2020
2016
2017
2015
2018
201
2018
2015
1998
2013
2020
1999
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15:35.03

500 FREESTYLE
ATHLETE
Batuhan Hakan
Filip Bujoczek
Nick McDowell
Matthew Martin
Jan Karel Petric
Luke Trimmer
Vinny Donnelly
Nate Hopkins
Matt Stewart
Andrew Starr
Jeremey Wright
Jackson Higgins
Grant Lewis
Alec LaMothe
David Forsyth

1000 FREESTYLE
ATHLETE
Matthew Martin
Matt Stewart
Nick McDowell
Nate Hopkins
Vinny Donnelly
Filip Bujoczek
Jan Karel Petric
Luke Trimmer
Rion Epping
Andrew Starr
David Forsyth
Drew Wolfred
Alec LaMothe
Travis Smith
Batuhan Hakan

1650 FREESTYLE
ATHLETE
Matthew Martin
Nate Hopkins
Nick McDowell
Vinny Donnelly
Drew Wolfred
Andrew Starr
Luke Trimmer
Matt Stewart
Rion Epping
David Forsyth
Jan Karel Petric
Alec LaMothe
Batuhan Hakan
Brett Riley

Jared Schimmelpfenning

SEASON
2018
2014
2018
2001
2012
2014
2010
2015
2009
201
2003
2018
2019
2012
2019

SEASON
2001
2009
2019
2014
2010
2014
2013
2013
2002
201
2019
2010
2012
2007
2019

SEASON
2001
2014
2018
2010
201
201
2013
2009
2002
2019
2015
2013
2019
2019
2015

100 BACKSTROKE

TIME ATHLETE
1. 45.56 Joe Young
2. 46.97+ Kristian Komlenic
3. 47.00 Michael Juengel
4. 47.24 Tim Barth
5. 47.42(r) Stephen Seliskar
6. 47.60 Tim Watts
7. 47.81 Louis Paul
8. 47.91 Erik Juliusson
9. 47.95 Brian Kiel
10. 48.00 Wesley McGovern
11. 48.09 Alex Toetz
12. 48.10 Jake Thomas
13. 48.35 (r) Brett Riley
14. 48.43 (r) Guillermo Blanco
15. 48.74 Nikola A¢in
200 BACKSTROKE
TIME ATHLETE
1. 1:41.93  Joe Young
2. 1:42.37 Tim Barth
3. 1:43.20 Kiristian Komlenic
4. 1:43.24  Jake Thomas
5. 1:43.25 Adam Noens
6. 1:43.51 Louis Paul
7. 1:43.54 Romain Maire
8. 1:43.63 Brian Kiel
9. 1:43.75+ Michael Juengel
10. 1:44.16  Guillermo Blanco
11. 1:44.24  Brett Riley
12. 1:44.38  Brian Daly
13. 1:45.42  Tyler Gertz
14. 1:45.65  Alex Toetz
15. 1:46.26  Wesley McGovern

(r) = Relay Split, Leadoff Leg
+ = Current Purdue Freshman Record
Active Boilermakers in Bold

SEASON
2019
2017
2020
2019
2015
2009
2003
2016
2013
2017
2016
2017
2020
2012
2019

SEASON
2019
2019
2019
2017
2018
2005
2007
2012
2020
2012
2020
1992
2012
2016
2017
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100 BREASTSTROKE
ATHLETE

Trent Pellini
Lyam Dias

Marat Amaltdinov
Chris Bals

Albert Miller
Giordan Pogioli
Nick Sherman
Tamas Bessenyei
Aaron Koger
Vilmos Kovacs
Joe Gardner
Khadin Soto
Will Schrensky
Josh Ehrman
Wyatt Hodges

200 BREASTSTROKE
ATHLETE

Marat Amaltdinov
Lyam Dias

Nick Sherman
Giordan Pogioli
Trent Pellini
Vilmos Kovacs
Chris Bals
Tamas Bessenyei
Albert Miller
Aaron Koger
Adam Noens
Will Schrensky
Jin-Soo Kim
Wyatt Hodges
James Nguyen

100 BUTTERFLY
ATHLETE
Andrew Lagenfeld
Joe Young
Austin Flager
Erik Juliusson
Sam Wilcher
Gabi Gomez Treig
Chris Etherington
Nathan Barsanti
Stephen Seliskar
Chuck Destro
Jon Ranochak
Alex Toetz
Skyler Younkin
Ryan Hrosik
Trent Pellini

200 BUTTERFLY
ATHLETE
Sam Wilcher
Danny Conway
Guillermo Blanco
Grant Lewis
Erik Juliusson
Eduard Galdeano
Dan Kleber
Elliot Cooper
Dean Fredette
Andrew Langenfeld
Skyler Younkin
Alex Close
Nathan Barsanti
Doug Wagner
Liam Walker

SEASON
2019
2014
2017
2018
2012
2006
2020
2001
2009
1997
2018
2020
2017
2017
2009

SEASON
2016
2015
2020
2005
2020
1997
2018
2002
201
2010
2016
2017
2006
2010
2016

SEASON
2009
2019
2016
2019
2009
2019
2006
2020
2015
2013
2007
2016
2020
2020
2019

SEASON
2010
2015
2015
2019
2019
201
2000
2020
1994
2009
2020
2018
2019
1988
2020

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
TIME ATHLETE
1:43.87  Guillermo Blanco
1:44.65  Louis Paul
1:44.79 Trent Pellini
1:44.83  Erik Juliusson
144, Nick Sherman
1:45.31  Lyam Dias
1:45.83  Adam Noens
1:45.85 Brian Kiel
1:46.09 Matt Brown
10. 1:46.27 Romain Maire
11. 1:46.38  Joe Young
12. 1:46.60  Brett Riley
1:46.60  Jake Thomas
14. 1:47.48 Danny Conway
15. 1:47.82  Giordan Pogioli
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400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

TIME ATHLETE

1. 3:44.32  Guillermo Blanco
3:45.81 Adam Noens

Danny Conway
3:47.02+ Josh Brooks

5. 3:47.33 Romain Maire

6. 3:47.35 Grant Lewis

7

8

w
w
N
N
o
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3:47.54 Matt Brown

. 3:48.24  Brett Riley
9. 3:48.60 Jan Karel Petric
10. 3:49.42 Matthew Martin
11. 3:50.69  Andre Koop
12. 3:52.29  Hudson Bursch
13. 3:53.83  Matt Stewart
14. 3:54.40  Jacob McGough
15. 3:54.77 Brian Kiel

(r) = Relay Split, Leadoff Leg
+ = Current Purdue Freshman Record
Active Boilermakers in Bold

SEASON
2015
2005
2020
2019
2020
2013
2018
2013
1997
2008
2017
2020
2017
2015
2006

SEASON
2014
2018
2016
2014
2007
2019
1997
2020
2015
2001
2009
2017
2009
2013
2012
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1-METER DIVING (6 DIVES)

ATHLETE SCORE SEASON
Steele Johnson 470.05 2017
David Boudia 468.65 2010
David Colturi 442.00 2010
Joe Cifelli 439.20 2017
Greg Duncan 420.65 2019
Brandon Loschiavo 398.30 2017
Jamie Bissett 382.35 2015
Layne Rogers 379.43 2014
Zach Schultz 377.45 2007
. J.P. Perez 377.15 2011
. Steven LoBue 369.85 2006
. Max Showalter 368.10 2016
. Alec Back 368.00 2013
. Kyle Mitrione 361.65 2010
. Danny Cox 354.50 2011
3-METER DIVING (6 DIVES)
ATHLETE SCORE SEASON
Steele Johnson 540.55 2018
David Boudia 522.00 2011
Joe Cifelli 483.50 2018
Greg Duncan 454.45 2019
Jamie Bissett 451.45 2015
Brandon Loschiavo 450.75 2017
David Colturi 430.75 2009
Layne Rogers 422.15 2013
Ben Bramley 413.45 2019
. J.P. Perez 412.45 2010
. Max Showalter 411.70 2016
. Alec Back 395.55 2013
. Zach Schultz 390.75 2008
. Danny Cox 389.30 2011
. Sean Mokhtari 386.93 2014
PLATFORM DIVING (6 DIVES)
ATHLETE SCORE SEASON
David Boudia 557.90 2011
Steele Johnson 547.80 2017
Brandon Loschiavo 523.65 2018
Ben Bramley 47215 2019
Nate Cox 463.35 2015
David Colturi 458.75 2009
J.P. Perez 455.25 2010
Danny Cox 439.90 2010
Jamie Bissett 423.80 2013
. Sean Mokhtari 422.00 2013
. Kyle Mitrione 419.45 2010
. Steven LoBue 414.25 2006
. Max Showalter 407.95 2017
. Alec Back 394.90 2015
. Josh Karshen 385.15 2006



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING 8 DIVING ALL-TIME TOP TIMES & SCORES

As of March 12, 2020

4. 1:18.05

5. 1:18.15

6. 1:18.18

7. 1:18.30

8. 1:18.92

9. 1:18.99

10. 1:19.38

4. 2:54.31

5. 2:54.37

6. 2:55.28

7. 2:55.34

8. 2:56.01

9. 2:56.03

10. 2:56.29

TIME

1. 6:25.02

2. 6:26.91

3. 6:27.10

4. 6:28.05

5. 6:28.45

6. 6:28.94

7. 6:29.44

8. 6:29.59

9. 6:29.71

10. 6:30.89

200 FREESTYLE RELAY
ATHLETES
Nikola A¢in, Ryan Hrosik,
Trent Pellini, Ryan Lawrence
Ben Ziolkowski, Matt Friede,
Ben Wachtel, Danny Tucker
Andrew Langenfeld, John Schmitt, 2009
Ben Wachtel, Dan Jung
Danny Tucker, Chuck Destro,
Ben Ziolkowski, Matt Friede
Danny Tucker, Austin Flager,
Adam Johnston, Matt Friede
Adam Johnston, Austin Flager, 2016
Nate Thomas, Filip Bujoczek
Nikola A¢in, Ryan Hrosik,
Ryan Lawrence, James Boone
Austin Flager, Stephen Seliskar,
Nate Thomas, Adam Johnstson
Ben Wachtel, Chuck Destro,
Matt Friede, Ben Ziolkowski
Gabi Gomez Treig, Ryan Lawrence, 2018
Joe Gardner, James Boone

SEASON
2020

2012

2013

2014

2019
2015

201

400 FREESTYLE RELAY
ATHLETES
Nikola Bjelajac, Nikola Acin,
Ryan Lawrence, James Boone

SEASON
2019

Matt Friede, Austin Flager, 2014
Filip Bujoczek, Danny Tucker
Nikola A¢in, Ryan Hrosik, 2020

Keelan Hart, Nick Sherman
Andrew Langenfeld, Ben Wachtel, 2009
John Schmitt, Dan Jung

Chuck Destro, Matt Friede, 2013
Ben Ziolkowski, Danny Tucker
Austin Flager, Filip Bujoczek, 2017
Erik Juliusson, James Boone

Ben Wachtel, Chuck Destro, 2011
Matt Friede, Danny Tucker

Austin Flager, Eddy Zawatski, 2016
Josh Ehrman, Filip Bujoczek

Matt Friede, Ben Wachtel, 2012

G. Daniel Michael, Danny Tucker

Eddie Kenney, John Mullen, 2008
Romain Maire, John Schmitt

800 FREESTYLE RELAY
ATHLETES SEASON
Trent Pellini, Nikola A¢in, 2020

Nikola Bjelajac, Nick Sherman

Josh Brooks, Josh Ehrman, 2017
Filip Bujoczek, James Boone
Guillermo Blanco, Jan Petric, 2015
Josh Ehrman, Josh Brooks

Josh Brooks, Danny Conway, 2016
Josh Ehrman, Filip Bujoczek

Ben Wachtel, Andrew Starr, 2011
Brian Kiel, Drew Wolfred

Batuhan Hakan, Adam Noens, 2018

Jackson Higgins, James Boone
Ben Wachtel, Brian Kiel,
Guillermo Blanco, Matt Friede
Batuhan Hakan, Nikola A¢in, 2019
Gabi Gomez Treig, Kristian Komlenic

2012

John Schmitt, Luke Zehrung, 2009
Ben Wachtel, A.J. Boeh
Brian Kiel, Manuel Gutierrez, 2013

Alec LaMothe, Matt Friede

4. 1:26.57

5. 1:26.60

6. 1:26.67

7. 1:27.10

8. 1:27.16

9. 1:27.56

1:27.56

TIME

1. 3:05.11

2. 3:08.59

3. 3:09.25

4. 3:10.91

5. 3:11.07

6. 3:11.12

7. 3:11.31

8. 3:11.40

9. 3:11.59

10. 3:13.07

200 MEDLEY RELAY
ATHLETES

Joe Young, Trent Pellini,
Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in

Michael Juengel, Trent Pellini, 2020
Ryan Hrosik, Nikola A¢in

Joe Young, Trent Pellini,

Erik Juliusson, Nikola Bjelajac
Stephen Seliskar, Lyam Dias, 2015
Guillermo Blanco, Austin Flager
Stephen Seliskar, Marat Amaltdinov, 2016
Austin Flager, Adam Johnston
Tim Watts, Aaron Koger,
Andrew Langenfeld, Dan Jung
Stephen Seliskar, Lyam Dias,
Austin Flager, Danny Tucker
Stephen Seliskar, Lyam Dias,
Chuck Destro, Danny Tucker
K. Komlenic, M. Amaltdinov,
Austin Flager, Eddy Zawatski
Chuck Destro, Albert Miller, 2012
G. Daniel Michael, Danny Tucker

SEASON
2019

2018

2009
2014
2013

2017

400 MEDLEY RELAY
ATHLETES

Joe Young, Trent Pellini,
Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in
K. Komlenic, M. Amaltdinov,
Austin Flager, Filip Bujoczek
Michael Juengel, Trent Pellini, 2020
Nathan Barsanti, Nick Sherman
Tim Watts, Aaron Koger, 2009
Andrew Langenfeld, John Schmitt
Joe Young, Marat Amaltdinov, 2018
Erik Juliusson, James Boone
Brian Kiel, Lyam Dias,
Chuck Destro, Danny Tucker
Stephen Seliskar, Lyam Dias, 2015
Guillermo Blanco, Austin Flager
Alex Toetz, Marat Amaltdinov, 2016
Austin Flager, Filip Bujoczek
Stephen Seliskar, Lyam Dias,
Austin Flager, Danny Tucker
Guillermo Blanco, Albert Miller, 2012
Brendan Joyce, Matt Friede

SEASON
2019

2017

2013

2014

Active Boilermakers in Bold

PURDUE FRESHMAN RECORDS

EVENT

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM
1-Meter
3-Meter
Platform

MARK
19.51
43.09

1:35.11

4:18.43
9:11.93
15:14.40
46.97

1:43.75
52.88

1:54.33
47.50

1:46.09

1:45.50
3:47.02

468.15

495.30

533.60

ATHLETE SEASON
Nikola Ac¢in 2019
Nikola Ac¢in 2019
Nikola Ac¢in 2019
Batuhan Hakan 2018
Vinny Donnelly 2010
Vinny Donnelly 2010
Kristian Komlenic 2017
Michael Juengel 2020
Trent Pellini 2018
Marat Amaltdinov 2015
Chris Etherington 2006
Eduard Galdeano 2011
Trent Pellini 2018
Josh Brooks 2014
Steele Johnson 2015
David Boudia 2009
David Boudia 2009



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING CHAMPIONS

OLYMPIC MEDALISTS

1948

Keith Carter (Silver).........cccceeene 200 Breaststroke
2012

David Boudia (Gold) ........c.cccceeeueeee 10-Meter Diving
David Boudia (Bronze) ............... 10-Meter Synchro
.................................................... with Nick McCrory
2016

David Boudia (Silver).................. 10-Meter Synchro
Steele Johnson (Silver) .............. 10-Meter Synchro
David Boudia (Bronze) ................... 10-Meter Diving

OLYMPIANS

1948 in London

Keith Carter (Swimmer).........cccoccevieiicnccennn. USA
1952 in Helsinki

Dick Papenguth (Swimming Coach)................. USA

1980 in Moscow (Boycott Year)
Mark Virts (DIVer).......ccooieviiiiiiiieccec e USA

1996 in Atlanta
Gerald Koh (Swimmer)........cccceeviiinenen. Singapore

2000 in Sydney
Javier Diaz (SWimmer) ........cccooeeviiiieeinennns Mexico

2004 in Athens
Javier Diaz (SWimmer) ........cccoceeviinieeinennns Mexico

2008 in Beijing

David Boudia (DiVer) .........cccoercviiiieniiieiiciene USA
2012 in London

David Boudia (Diver) .........cccoeveviiiieniieiiieinene USA
Adam Soldati (Diving Coach) ..........ccccceeeeveenne USA
2016

David Boudia (DiVer) .........ccooeveviiiieiiiiciieinne USA
Steele Johnson (Diver)........ccccoveviiinicncncennn. USA
Adam Soldati (Diving Coach) ..........ccccceveennenne USA

WORLD UNIVERSITY GAMES QUALIFIERS
1997 in Italy

Matt Brown (Swimmer) ........ccccoovvevienneenineenne. USA
2005 in Turkey

Giordan Pogioli (Swimmer).........cccccccevvirveennnn. USA
2007 in Thailand

Romain Maire (Swimmer).........c.cccceeviennenne France
Zach Schultz (Diver) .......cccoceiiiiiiiiiiiesees USA
Dan Ross (Swimming Coach) .........c.ccccevevnnne USA

2009 in Serbia
David Colturi (DIVer) ........cccovvireiiiiieiieeieeiens USA

2011 in China
Danny Cox (DIVEr)......ccoecuieiiiiiiiiieeieeiecene USA

2015 in South Korea
Marat Amaltdinov (Swimmer) ...........ccocoeeuee. Russia

2017 in Taiwan
Joe Cifelli (DIVer) ..o USA

2019 in Italy
Greg Duncan (Diver) .......cccccooveiienicinicnicee. USA

End of 2019-20 Season

NCAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONS
1949
Keith Carter ........cccooveviiiiiiiicee Breaststroke
2009
David Boudia .........ccoouieeiiiiieiiiieens 3-Meter Diving
David Boudia ..........cccevieiiiiiiiiiinne Platform Diving
2010
David Boudia ..........ccoevveiieciiiiieenn 1-Meter Diving
David Boudia .........cccocevveiiiiieiiiees 3-Meter Diving
2011

David Boudia 1-Meter Diving

David Boudia 3-Meter Diving
2015
Steele Johnson..........cccceeviieiiieenes 1-Meter Diving

Steele Johnson Platform Diving

2017
Steele Johnson..........ccoceeviiieeniens 1-Meter Diving
Steele Johnson..........cccceeviiiiiennens 3-Meter Diving
2018
Steele Johnson..........cccccoeiiiiienncns 3-Meter Diving

USA SWIMMING NATIONAL CHAMPION
2013 U.S. Open
Danny Tucker ........ccoovveeiiiiiiieeee 100-Meter Free

USA DIVING NATIONAL CHAMPIONS
While they were active student-athletes at Purdue

2010 Winter Nationals

David Boudia.......c.ccooeeiieiiiiiiiiccceiee 10-Meter
2011 Winter Nationals

David Boudia.........ccceeevieiiiiiiiieeeeiee 10-Meter
David Boudia .........cccocuveeiiiiieens 10-Meter Synchro
.................................................... with Nick McCrory

2014 Winter Nationals
Steele JOhNSON........ccociveiiiieicieeceeee 10-Meter

2015 Synchro Nationals

Steele Johnson.........cccccceviieenne. 10-Meter Synchro
.................................................... with David Boudia
2015 Winter Nationals

Steele Johnson.........cccccciiiiiiiiiiiicee 10-Meter
Steele Johnson.. .. 10-Meter Synchro
.................................................... with David Boudia
2016 Winter Nationals

Steele JOhNSON.......ccociviiiiiiiiiecs 3-Meter
2017 Synchro Nationals

Steele Johnson.........cccccceviieenne. 10-Meter Synchro
Brandon Loschiavo..................... 10-Meter Synchro
2018 Senior Nationals

Steele Johnson..........cccceeeiieene 10-Meter Synchro
Brandon Loschiavo..................... 10-Meter Synchro

2019 Senior Nationals
Brandon Loschiavo..........cccoccvvevveeeiiiiinnnns
Brandon Loschiavo..

2019 Winter Nationals
Brandon Loschiavo..................... 10-Meter Synchro
................................................ with David Dinsmore

ALL-AMERICANS
1931
Freestyle......cooooiiiiiiiiiiiee Sam Carter
1943
Breaststroke .........cccooooeiiiiiiiiii, Elroy Heidke
1945
Freestyle......coooiiiiiiiiiieieeee Morgan Byers
1946
Freestyle......coccoiiiiiiiiiiees Dick Hennigan
DiVING.co e Major Willis
1947
Freestyle Keith Carter
Freestyle ... Ted Salmon
Backstroke..........ooooveiiiiiiiiiii John Dilley
Breaststroke ..o Keith Carter
1948
Freestyle......cooviiiiiiiiien Keith Carter
Breaststroke .. ...Keith Carter
DiVING.co i Major Willis
Medley Relay.........cccocueeene Don Blake, Iddo Enoch
1949
Breaststroke................cccocoeiiiiin. Keith Carter
Keith Carter
Freestyle......cocoviiiiiiiiiiee Charles Thomas
Freestyle......coooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiees Michael Kosmetos
DiVING..oiveeeiieeeeee s Murray Hubley
1950
Freestyle......cocoviiiiiiiiiiee Charles Thomas
Backstroke..........ccccooiiiiiiiiii Everett Brooks
Breaststroke ..........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiees Bob Dunlop
Medley Relay. Charles Thomas, Everett Brooks
.................................... Bob Dunlop, Andrew Forrest
1951
Backstroke..........cccooviiiiiiiiiii Everett Brooks
Breaststroke ..........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiees Bob Dunlop
Medley Relay. Charles Thomas, Everett Brooks
.................................... Bob Dunlop, Andrew Forrest
1952
Backstroke..........cccooviiiiiiiiiii Everett Brooks
Individual Medley..........cccoeeeieiennnen. Bob Gawboy
DiViNg...cveeviiiieiieee e William Clingenpeel
1953
Backstroke.........cccoiiiiiiiiiis Fred Bautz
1954
Freestyle......coooiiiiiiiiiieee Dick Talbot
Backstroke..........cccooiiiiiiiiis Fred Bautz
Medley Relay........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees Fred Bautz,
................................. George McElligott, Dick Talbot
1955
Breaststroke ..o Fred Bautz
Medley Relay........cccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees Fred Bautz,
................................. George McElligott, Dick Talbot
1956
Backstroke..........cccooviiiiiiiiii Rich Steinmetz
Medley Relay. George McElligot,
................................... Rich Steinmetz, Bruce Myles

Bold = NCAA Champion
*Honorable Mention All-American



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING ALL-AMERICANS

ALL-AMERICANS
1957
Backstroke..........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiin Walt Eversman
Medley Relay....... Leon Perkinson, Rich Steinmetz,
................................... Bruce Myles, Walt Eversman
1958
Backstroke..........ccocoeiiiiiiiiiie Walt Eversman
1960
DiVING. oo John Vogel
1961
DiVING..oviiiieee e John Vogel
1962
DiVING. oo John Vogel
1967
Freestyle. ... Dan Milne
1968
Freestyle. ... Dan Milne
1969
Freestyle......cooviiiiiiiie Dan Milne
1988
Butterfly .....oooiiii Doug Wagner
1992
Backstroke™ .........cccooiiiiiiiinie Brian Daly
1993
Backstroke™ ..o Brian Daly
1996
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke ...........ccccocoeevenne. Vilmos Kovacs
400 Individual Medley............ccceeruneenne Matt Brown
200 Individual Medley™ ...........cccoceeeeins Matt Brown
1997
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeveennenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke ......... Vilmos Kovacs
200 Individual Medley.. ...Matt Brown
400 Individual Medley............ccceevneeene Matt Brown
1998
200 Breaststroke*..........ccccoceeveenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Free Relay............. Kirk Larsen, Frank Smardo
........................................... Mike Ullom, David Weis
2000
1650 Freestyle........ccocovevcviiiiencens Matthew Martin
2001
1650 Freestyle........ccocvviiiniiieenns Matthew Martin
400 Individual Medley* ................... Matthew Martin
100 Breaststroke*........ ...Tamas Bessenyei
200 Breaststroke®...........cccceeenen. Tamas Bessenyei
2002
100 Breaststroke*...........ccccceenee. Tamas Bessenyei
2003
100 Breaststroke*...........ccccevenee. Tamas Bessenyei
200 Individual Medley* .........cccccovieiinenn Louis Paul
2004
200 Breaststroke®...........ccccovieeeinne Giordan Pogioli

200 Individual Medley* .... Louis Paul

End of 2019-20 Season

ALL-AMERICANS

2005

200 Individual Medley...........cccccviieinennns Louis Paul
200 Backstroke® .........cccceeviiiiiiniiiinienns Louis Paul
100 Breaststroke™.... ... Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke™..........ccccoovevinens Giordan Pogioli
Platform Diving™.......cccccoeviiinieiiiene Steven LoBue
2006

200 Breaststroke ..........cccccoveveiiiene Giordan Pogioli
1-Meter Diving Steven LoBue
3-Meter Diving Steven LoBue
Platform Diving ........cccovoeriiiiiciiiene Steven LoBue
200 Medley Relay* ....Joe Colley, Chris Etherington
..................................... Giordan Pogioli, Trey Smith
2007

1-Meter Diving .....cooovvveeiiiiiiiiece Zach Schultz
Platform Diving ........ccoevoveiviiiiiciiieen. Zach Schultz
3-Meter Diving* ....Zach Schultz
3-Meter Diving™.......cccoeiiiiiiiiiiiecee Danny Cox
Platform Diving™.......cccocoeiviiiiiiicie Danny Cox
2008

Platform Diving ........ccoevoveiviiiiiciiieen. David Colturi
1-Meter Diving™......cccoooiiiiiiiiiiecie David Colturi
2009

3-Meter Diving..........cccooeeiiiniinnnnn. David Boudia
Platform Diving...........c.cccoevviiine David Boudia
1-Meter Diving .....coooevvviiiiiiiicece David Boudia
Platform Diving .... David Colturi
1-Meter Diving™......cccoooiiiiiiiiiecce David Colturi
Platform Diving™.......cccccoeiviiniciiienn. Kyle Mitrione
2010

1-Meter Diving........c.cccoovviiniininens David Boudia
3-Meter Diving ..David Boudia
Platform Diving ........ccoevoveiviiiiiciiieen. David Boudia
1-Meter Diving .....coooevvviiiiiiiieice David Colturi
Platform Diving .... David Colturi
3-Meter Diving*........ccocovoviiiiiniiieiies David Colturi
Platform Diving™.........cocoveviiiiiiiiciee Danny Cox
Platform Diving*.... weo...d.P. Perez
200 Butterfly™ ......coceiiiiiieee Sam Wilcher
2011

1-Meter Diving........c.cccoovviiniininens David Boudia
3-Meter Diving.........cccccceiviiniinnnnn. David Boudia
Platform Diving ....David Boudia
Platform Diving ......c.ccoooieiiiiiiiiiciee Danny Cox
Platform Diving .......cccevvvieniiiiciiieeee J.P. Perez
3-Meter Diving*.......cccovviiiiiiiiiiieeeee J.P. Perez
2012

200 Free Relay*........... Ben Ziolkowski, Matt Friede
..................................... Ben Wachtel, Danny Tucker
2013

200 Free Relay*............. Matt Friede, Chuck Destro
................................. Ben Ziolkowski, Danny Tucker
1-Meter Diving™......cccoooviiiiiieie. Layne Rogers
Platform Diving™.......cccccoeviiiniiiicene. Jamie Bissett
Platform Diving™.......cccccoeviiiniciieenn Layne Rogers
2014

3-Meter Diving ........cooveeieiiniiiiiees Layne Rogers
200 Breaststroke*. Lyam Dias
3-Meter Diving™........ccocevoiiviiniieiies Jamie Bissett
Platform Diving™.......ccccooiiiiiiiiiniieee, Nate Cox

ALL-AMERICANS

2015

1-Meter Diving..........cccceecvennens Steele Johnson
Platform Diving.............c.ccceeeene Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .... Sean Mokhtari
Platform Diving .......cccooovviviiiiiiiieen. Jamie Bissett
200 Breaststroke™®.........ccocoevveiiiiiiiiinnens Lyam Dias
3-Meter Diving*.........cocevveiiieennennn. Steele Johnson
2016

3-Meter Diving*.......ccccoovieiieniiiiicicee Joe Cifelli
Platform Diving™.........ccccevviniiennene Max Showalter
2017

1-Meter Diving......cccvverrenninnnns Steele Johnson
3-Meter Diving......ccoceevverriunninnenns Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .... Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .........ccooevcvvenee. Brandon Loschiavo
1-Meter Diving ......ccoeevviiiiiiieccece Joe Cifelli
200 Breaststroke . .... Marat Amaltdinov
3-Meter Diving*.......c.cccovvevnennne Brandon Loschiavo
Platform Diving™.........ccccevviniiennene Max Showalter
2018

3-Meter Diving......ccocoevverrieniannnns Steele Johnson
1-Meter Diving .... Steele Johnson
1-Meter Diving™......cccoooviiiiiieiiiceceee Joe Cifelli
Platform Diving™.........cccccecveeneee. Brandon Loschiavo
Platform Diving™........ccccoeviinieennen. Steele Johnson
2019

Platform Diving .......cccoeveviiiiiiiieen. Ben Bramley
1-Meter Diving™......c.cooveiiiiiiiiices Greg Duncan
3-Meter Diving*.......coccoevveviiieiiciiee Greg Duncan
100 Breaststroke* Trent Pellini
200 Medley Relay* ........... Joe Young, Trent Pellini,
....................................... Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in
400 Medley Relay* Joe Young, Trent Pellini,
....................................... Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in
2020

Breaststroke .........cccocevviiiiiiiiiiieis Trent Pellini
Breaststroke .........ccooceveiiiiiiiiincs Nick Sherman
Springboard Diving.. Greg Duncan
Platform Diving .......cccooceveviiiiiiiieee. Ben Bramley

The CSCAA opted to recognize deserving All-Amer-
icans after the 2020 NCAA Championships were
canceled due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

Bold = NCAA Champion
*Honorable Mention All-American



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING HISTORY

BIG TEN CHAMPIONS

1948
50 Freestyle.......ccoeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiceese Keith Carter
200 Breaststroke .........cccocevveiieeiieennn. Keith Carter
1949
200 Breaststroke .........c.cccoecveiiieneeennnn. Keith Carter
150 Individual Medley............cccceeuernnee Keith Carter
1950
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccoevieeeninenn. Robert Dunlop
1967
50 Freestyle.......coooeiiiiiiiiie Dan Milne
1968
50 Freestyle.......ccooeeiiiiiiiiie Dan Milne
100 Freestyle........cocovveiiiiiiiiieiece Dan Milne
1969
50 Freestyle.......cccooviiiiiiniiciiceeees Dan Milne
1992
200 Backstroke..........ccocvveeniiiciiieecne, Brian Daly
1996
200 Breaststroke ............cccccoeevennn. Vilmos Kovacs
400 Individual Medle ....Matt Brown
1997
50 Freestyle........cooevciiiiiiciincn. Frank Smardo
100 Breaststroke ...........ccccccoeevnennee. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke ............cccccceevennn. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Individual Medley.........c.cccoeevvennene Matt Brown
400 Individual Medley...........cccceevuneene Matt Brown
400 Medley Relay Team............... Gene Sutherland,
............... Vilmos Kovacs, Matt Brown & Mike Ullom
1998
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenne. Vilmos Kovacs
2001
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeenee. Tamas Bessenyei
2003
200 Backstroke...........ccocvevveiciiiiiciiens Louis Paul
200 Individual Medley...........ccccocueeennnen. Louis Paul
2004
200 Breaststroke ...........cccceviieeennne Giordan Pogioli
200 Individual Medley..........cccccocveeernnn. Louis Paul
2005
200 Individual Medley..........c.cccocveeernnn. Louis Paul
2009
50 Freestyle.........ccccevivevicnnenn. Andrew Langenfeld
1-Meter Diving David Boudia

David Boudia
David Boudia

3-Meter Diving
Platform Diving

2010

1-Meter Diving David Colturi
3-Meter Diving David Boudia
Platform Diving ........cccceeiiiieiiieecnen. David Boudia

2011
1-Meter Diving
3-Meter Diving

David Boudia
David Boudia

Platform Diving .......cccccovevvieiiiiiieene David Boudia
2015
200 Breaststroke .........ccccevveiiiinieiiinens Lyam Dias
2016
200 Breaststroke ..........c.cccceeenee. Marat Amaltdinov
2017
200 Breaststroke ..........c.cccceeenee. Marat Amaltdinov
Platform Diving .........ccccoeiiveinenenne Steele Johnson
2018
3-Meter Diving .....ceeveeiiieeeiiieeeieen. Steele Johnson
Platform Diving ........cccccceeveenne. Brandon Loschiavo
2019
Platform Diving ........cccccceeveenne. Brandon Loschiavo
2020

3-Meter Diving ....ccevveeiieeiiiieeeiieees Greg Duncan

End of 2019-20 Season

BIG TEN TEAM FINISHES

FINISH POINTS

BIG TEN TEAM FINISHES
EINISH

AC Finals qualifiers accounted for team points & relay point
totals increased beginning in 2016

NCAA TEAM FINISHES

EINISH (POINTS) CHAMPION
..................... Ohio State
.............................. Yale

.... Ohio State
.... Ohio State
.... Michigan
....... Michigan

.... Ohio State
......................... Stanford
......................... Indiana
...Indiana

... California
... California
.. 25th (26) ... ....Michigan
.................... 27th (21) ...................... Callifornia
.................... 17th (75) oo,

...... 43rd (5) .......
...13th (106.5)....
..... 19th (54) ......
..... 23rd (51) vovveiieiieiiee




1931

Freestyle. ... Sam Carter
1943

Breaststroke ..........cccocveiiiiiiiiiiien Elroy Heidke
1945

Freestyle......coooviiiiiiiiiic, Morgan Byers
1946

Freestyle......ccooviiiiiniiiiiicces Dick Hennigan
DiIVING. .t Major Willis
1947 (3 athletes, 2 events)
Freestyle......coooviiiiiiiiiiiicccces Keith Carter
Freestyle......coooiiiiiiiiieiccee Ted Salmon
Backstroke ...John Dilley

Breaststroke ..........cocovvveeeieiiiiiiiiiene, Keith Carter

1948 (4 athletes, 4 events)

Freestyle......coooviiiiiiiiiiiicccces Keith Carter
Breaststroke ..........cccocoveiiiiiiiiiiiene Keith Carter
Major Willis
Medley Relay..........c.ccc...... Don Blake, Iddo Enoch
1949 (4 athletes, 3 events)
Breaststroke ..........cccocveiiiiiiiiiiiene Keith Carter
............................................... Keith Carter
Charles Thomas
Freestyle.......ccoovviiiiiiiiciiie Michael Kosmetos
DiVING. . Murray Hubley
1950 (4 athletes, 4 events)
Freestyle......ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiie, Charles Thomas
Backstroke .... Everett Brooks
Breaststroke ..........cccoceveiiiiiiiiiiice Bob Dunlop
Medley Relay....... Charles Thomas, Everett Brooks
.................................... Bob Dunlop, Andrew Forrest
1951 (4 athletes, 3 events)
Backstroke.........cccoeviiiiiiiniiiiien Everett Brooks
Breaststroke ..........cccoceveiiiiiiiiiiice Bob Dunlop
Medley Relay....... Charles Thomas, Everett Brooks
.................................... Bob Dunlop, Andrew Forrest
1952 (3 athletes, 3 events)
Backstroke.........ccccceviiiiiiniiiiiien Everett Brooks
Individual Medley.........cccoceeniiniiinnnen. Bob Gawboy
DiViNG..cceveiieeiiieeeeee William Clingenpeel
1953
Backstroke.........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiieee Fred Bautz
1954 (3 athletes, 3 events)
Freestyle. ... Dick Talbot
Backstroke ... Fred Bautz
Medley Relay.........cccceviiiiiniiiiiine Fred Bautz,

................................. George McElligott, Dick Talbot

1955 (3 athletes, 2 events)
Breaststroke .........ccccoviiiiiiiie Fred Bautz
Medley Relay.. Fred Bautz,

................................. George McElligott, Dick Talbot
1956 (3 athletes, 2 events)

Backstroke..........ccccecvuvveeeiieiiciin. Rich Steinmetz
Medley Relay.........ccccceevirinennne. George McElligot,
................................... Rich Steinmetz, Bruce Myles

End of 2019-20 Season

1957 (4 athletes, 2 events)

Backstroke.........cccceviiiiiiniiiiien Walt Eversman
Medley Relay.........ccccceeviiiiiinennns Leon Perkinson,
......... Rich Steinmetz, Bruce Myles, Walt Eversman
1958

Backstroke.........cccoeveiiiiiniiiien Walt Eversman
1960

DiIVING. .t John Vogel
1961

DiIVING. .t John Vogel
1962

DiIVING. .t John Vogel
1967

Freestyle. ..., Dan Milne
1968

Freestyle. ..., Dan Milne
1969

Freestyle. ..., Dan Milne
1988

Butterfly ......coovieiiiie Doug Wagner
1990

3-Meter Diving .......ccocvveviiiiicnnnne Eric Van Kannel
1991

100 Backstroke..........ccccoovevviinecnncennnn. John Klinge
1992

200 Backstroke..........cccocvevveiciiiniciiiens Brian Daly
1993

200 Backstroke...........ccocuvevveiiiinieiiiens Brian Daly
1994

200 Breaststroke .........ccccevcvieieeinnens Joe Sheehan
1995

400 Individual Medley..........c.ccocvrueenee. Matt Brown
1996 (2 athletes, 4 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........cccceeeevnenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke .... Vilmos Kovacs
200 Individual Medley.........cccccoeevnennene Matt Brown
400 Individual Medley..........c.ccocerueenne. Matt Brown
1997 (4 athletes, 5 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke .... Vilmos Kovacs
200 Individual Medley.........cccccoeevnennnene Matt Brown
400 Individual Medley..........c.ccocerueenne. Matt Brown
400 Medley Relay..........cccceuenee. Gene Sutherland,
............... Vilmos Kovacs, Matt Brown & Mike Ullom

1998 (5 athletes, 6 events)

50 Freestyle .......cocovvviiiiiiiiiec, Frank Smardo
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenne. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breaststroke .. ... Vilmos Kovacs
100 Freestyle ......ocoveviiiiiiiiiiciee Mike Ullom
100 Freestyle ......ocoveviiiiiiiiiciciee Kirk Larsen
200 Free Relay ........ccccoevvevviiiicniceen. Kirk Larsen,
.................. Frank Smardo, Mike Ullom, David Weis
400 Free Relay ......cccocoeevviiieiiiiiies Kirk Larsen,

.................. Frank Smardo, Mike Ullom, David Weis

1999
100 Breaststroke .........cccccceeeeeeennnn. Vilmos Kovacs
200 Breastroke ..........cccccvveeeeeeeeennnn. Vilmos Kovacs

2000 (2 athletes, 4 events)

400 Freestyle........cocoevvieiecnecennnne Matthew Martin
1500 Freestyle........ccccoveviiiieenncens Matthew Martin
100 Butterfly Dan Kleber
200 Butterfly Dan Kleber

2001 (2 athletes, 5 events)

1000 Freestyle .......cccceevvieiiennienns Matthew Martin
1650 Freestyle........ccoccveviiiieenncens Matthew Martin
100 Breaststroke .. .... Tamas Bessenyei
200 Breaststroke ..........c.cccceeenee. Tamas Bessenyei
400 Individual Medley..................... Matthew Martin
2002

100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeenee. Tamas Bessenyei
200 Breaststroke ..........c.cccceeenee. Tamas Bessenyei

2003 (3 athletes, 5 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........c.ccceeeenee. Tamas Bessenyei
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeerneene Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeeinene Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke .... Tamas Bessenyei
200 Individual Medley.........cccccoeniennnene Louis Paul
100 Backstroke ........cccoceevviiiiiiiieinne Louis Paul
200 Backstroke ..........ccocvevieiiiiiiiiiiens Louis Paul
2004 (4 athletes, 7 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeenee. Tamas Bessenyei
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceceevneene Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenn Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke .... Tamas Bessenyei
200 Individual Medley.........cccccoeeniennnene Louis Paul

200 Backstroke
200 Freestyle ...

Louis Paul
Louis Paul

1-Meter Diving .....coceevviiiiiiiiieiceceee J.R. Hillis
3-Meter Diving ......ccovviiiiiiiiiieiececee J.R. Hillis
Platform Diving .......cccoooieiiiiiiiiiiiieciee J.R. Hillis
2005 (4 athletes, 8 events)

200 Freestyle........cccovvveiieiciiniccne Romain Maire
100 Backstroke ........ccccoceeiviiiiiiinieinnne Louis Paul
200 Backstroke...........ccocvevveiiiinieiinens Louis Paul
200 Backstroke ...Romain Maire
100 Breaststroke ..........ccccceceevnene Giordan Pogioli
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeennenn Giordan Pogioli
200 Individual Medley ... .... Giordan Pogioli
200 Individual Medley.........cccccovniennnene Louis Paul
200 Individual Medley.........c.cccoeeeuneene Romain Maire

1-Meter Diving .. Steven LoBue
3-Meter Diving Steven LoBue
Platform Diving .......cccccoveviiiniciinenn Steven LoBue

2006 (7 athletes, 8 events)

200 Breaststroke ..........ccccceeeevnene Giordan Pogioli
200 Backstroke ...Romain Maire
200 Individual Medley.........c.cccoeeeuneene Romain Maire
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvevieiiiiiee. Steven LoBue
3-Meter Diving .. .. Steven LoBue
Platform Diving .......cccccoveviiiniciinenn Steven LoBue
200 Medley Relay........cccoeevveriiinncnnnene Joe Colley,
....... Chris Etherington, Giordan Pogioli, Trey Smith
200 Freestyle Relay.........ccccoceveeneennnnn. Cecil Smith,
.......... Chris Etherington, Joe Colley, Romain Maire



2007 (3 athletes, 6 events)

1-Meter Diving .......cccoovveviiiiiiiieiies Zach Schultz
3-Meter Diving ......cccooovviiiieiiiiiiciiees Zach Schultz
Platform Diving .......cccccoveviininiieee Zach Schultz
1-Meter Diving .... ... Danny Cox
3-Meter Diving Danny Cox
Platform Diving .......cccocoveiviiiiiiiiee Danny Cox
200 Backstroke ..Romain Maire
200 Individual Medley.........c.cccoueeeeeene Romain Maire
400 Individual Medley..............c.c...... Romain Maire
2008 (2 athletes, 6 event)

1-Meter Diving ......ccccoceveiiiniiiiieiies David Colturi
3-Meter Diving .... ... David Colturi
Platform Diving .......cccoooeevviiiiiiiicene David Colturi
200 Backstroke..........ccccccveviiinncincnne Romain Maire
200 Individual Medley.. ..Romain Maire
400 Individual Medley..............cc...... Romain Maire
2009 (4 athletes, 6 events)

50 Freestyle........cccceviiriienncns Andrew Langenfeld
100 Freestyle.......cccoevcvirieennnn. Andrew Langenfeld
100 Butterfly ... ...Andrew Langenfeld
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiiecs David Boudia
3-Meter Diving ......ccooveviiiiiiiiiiiciie David Boudia
Platform Diving ... ...David Boudia
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiieies David Colturi
3-Meter Diving .....cc.ooovvviiieniiiiiciiee David Colturi
Platform Diving ... ... David Colturi
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiiecs Kyle Mitrione
3-Meter Diving ......ccoovvviiieiiiiiiciie Kyle Mitrione
Platform Diving .......cccccoeevviiiiiiieee Kyle Mitrione
2010 (6 athletes 5 events)

100 Butterfly .....c.oooviriiiiiiiiciecc Sam Wilcher
200 Butterfly .....cocooeiiiiiiiiicee Sam Wilcher
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiieies David Boudia
3-Meter Diving .... ...David Boudia
Platform Diving .......cccooovevviiiiiiicee David Boudia
1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiiecs David Colturi
3-Meter Diving .... ... David Colturi
Platform Diving .......cccccoeevviiiiiiieee David Colturi
1-Meter Diving .....ccccoevviiiieiiieiceee Danny Cox
3-Meter Diving .... ... Danny Cox
Platform Diving .......cccocoveiviiiiiiiiee Danny Cox
1-Meter Diving ......ccccoceveiiiniiiiieiies Kyle Mitrione
3-Meter Diving .... ... Kyle Mitrione
Platform Diving .......cccccoeevviiiiiiieee Kyle Mitrione
1-Meter Diving .....cocoevviiiiiiiiceic e J.P. Perez
3-Meter Diving .... .....d.P. Perez
Platform Diving .......cccoooeiiiiiiiiniieeeen J.P. Perez
2011 (3 athletes, 3 events)

1-Meter Diving .......ccoocvveiiiniiiiieies David Boudia
3-Meter Diving ......ccoovvviiieiiiiiiciie David Boudia
Platform Diving ... ...David Boudia
1-Meter Diving .....ccccoevviiiieiiieiceee Danny Cox
3-Meter Diving ......c.cooviniiieiiiiiiciecce Danny Cox
Platform Diving ... ... Danny Cox
1-Meter Diving .....cocoevviiiiiiiciic e J.P. Perez
3-Meter Diving ......c.cooviriieiieiiieecee J.P. Perez
Platform Diving .......ccccoeeiviiiiiniieiee. J.P. Perez
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2012 (4 athletes, 2 events)

50 Freestyle.......coceviiiiiiiiiiics Danny Tucker
50 Freestyle.......ccooeviiiiiiiiciiiiees Matt Friede
50 Freestyle......cccooevieniiiiiiiicee Ben Wachtel
50 Freestyle ....Ben Ziolkowski
200 Free Relay .......cccccccoviiiviinens Ben Ziolkowski,

................ Matt Friede, Ben Wachtel, Danny Tucker

2013 (8 athletes, 7 events)

50 Free .oovviiiiiiieiieeeeeec e Danny Tucker
200 Breatstroke .... Lyam Dias
1-Meter Diving .....cccovveviiiiiiiee. Layne Rogers
3-Meter Diving Layne Rogers
Platform Diving ...Layne Rogers

1-Meter Diving .....coooevveviiiiiiiieece Jamie Bissett
3-Meter Diving ........cooveeiiiiiiiiiicies Jamie Bissett
Platform Diving ....Jamie Bissett
200 Free Relay ......ccceveeieeeiiiieecieee Matt Friede,
......... Chuck Destro, Ben Ziolkowski, Danny Tucker
200 Medley Relay.........cccccecueneee. Stephen Seliskar,

.............. Lyam Dias, Chuck Destro & Danny Tucker

2014 (10 athletes, 11 events)

100 Breaststroke ...........cccoceveveeiicriiennnn. Lyam Dias
200 Breaststroke ........ccccceeovveiiiniiiennenns Lyam Dias
200 Backstroke .Guillermo Blanco
200 Individual Medley................... Guillermo Blanco
400 Individual Medley................... Guillermo Blanco

Jamie Bissett
Jamie Bissett

1-Meter Diving
3-Meter Diving
1-Meter Diving Layne Rogers
3-Meter Diving ...Layne Rogers
1-Meter Diving .....coooveeiiiiiiiiccec e Nate Cox
3-Meter Diving Nate Cox

Platform Diving Nate Cox
3-Meter Diving ......c.cooveeiiiiniiniieiene Sean Mokhtari
Platform Diving ........cccovcveviiiiiiiiiiene Sean Mokhtari
200 Free Relay .......ccccocvveviiiciienncns Austin Flager,
......... Matt Friede, Adam Johnston & Danny Tucker
400 Free Relay .......cccoovvevciiienecnnn. Austin Flager,
......... Matt Friede, Adam Johnston & Danny Tucker
400 Medley Relay...........c.cccueene.e. Guillermo Blanco,

.............. Lyam Dias, Austin Flager & Danny Tucker

2015 (10 athletes, 9 events)

100 Breaststroke Lyam Dias

200 Breaststroke Lyam Dias
100 Breaststroke ...........c.ccceveennee Marat Amaltdinov
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccocueenee. Marat Amaltdinov
200 Backstroke .Guillermo Blanco
200 Butterfly .....c.oocveevviiiiiiiee Guillermo Blanco
200 Individual Medley................... Guillermo Blanco
1-Meter Diving ............. ... Steele Johnson
3-Meter Diving .......c.covvveiiiiniiiiiies Steele Johnson
Platform Diving ........cccoecveiiienienennnn. Steele Johnson
1-Meter Diving ....Jamie Bissett
3-Meter Diving ........cooveeiiiiiiiiiiciees Jamie Bissett
Platform Diving ........ccevveiiiiiiciiceee. Jamie Bissett
Platform Diving Nate Cox
Platform Diving ........cccovcveviiiiiiiiiiene Sean Mokhtari
200 Medley Relay........cccccecueeneee. Stephen Seliskar,

............ Lyam Dias, Austin Flager & Adam Johnston

2016 (2 athletes, 3 events)

1-Meter Diving ......ccoevviiiiiiieicceee Joe Cifelli
3-Meter Diving .......ccooviviiieniciieiie e Joe Cifelli
3-Meter Diving .......ccocvevveiiicnieene. Max Showalter
Platform Diving .... Max Showalter

200 Breaststroke ..........cccceeeneee. Marat Amaltdinov*
*Declined invite to train for Russian Olympic Trials

2017 (5 athletes, 5 events)

100 Breaststroke ...........ccccceeueenee. Marat Amaltdinov
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccccecueenee Marat Amaltdinov
1-Meter Diving ......ccoevviiiiiiiiciceece Joe Cifelli
1-Meter Diving .... Steele Johnson
3-Meter Diving .......ccocveviiiiieennenne, Steele Johnson
Platform Diving ........cccooveiiinneennen. Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .... Max Showalter
Platform Diving .........ccooevcvvenee. Brandon Loschiavo
1-Meter Diving ......cccccevvevrniennnn. Brandon Loschiavo
3-Meter Diving .......ccooviriieennennns Brandon Loschiavo

2018 (4 athletes, 5 events)

100 Breaststroke ...........ccccceeueenee. Marat Amaltdinov
200 Breaststroke ..........ccccccocueenee. Marat Amaltdinov
1-Meter Diving Joe Cifelli
3-Meter Diving Joe Cifelli
1-Meter Diving .......coevvviieiiiiiinns Steele Johnson
3-Meter Diving ........cocvevieniieeinennn, Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .... Steele Johnson
Platform Diving .........ccooeecveenee. Brandon Loschiavo

2019 (9 athletes, 8 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........cccocvveeveeeeccnnnnn. Trent Pellini
200 Breaststroke ..........cccccvveeeeeiiecnnnnn. Trent Pellini
1-Meter Diving ... Joe Cifelli

3-Meter Diving .......coooviviiienienieiec e Joe Cifelli
1-Meter Diving Greg Duncan
3-Meter Diving Greg Duncan
3-Meter Diving Ben Bramley

Platform Diving .......cccoooviviiiiiiiicen. Ben Bramley
Platform Diving .... .Brandon Loschiavo
200 Medley Relay........cccccceovieriiniicennne Joe Young,
.................. Trent Pellini, Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in
400 Medley Relay........cccccceoeeriiiciennne Joe Young,
.................. Trent Pellini, Erik Juliusson, Nikola A¢in
400 Free Relay .......ccccoeevveiieeciiiiiicn Nikola Aéin

................ Erik Juliusson, Joe Young, James Boone

2020 (3 athletes, 7 events)

100 Breaststroke ..........cccocuveevieeiicnnnn. Trent Pellini
200 Breaststroke ..........cccccveeveeeiicnnnnn. Trent Pellini
200 Individual Medley.........c.ccoceeecveenen. Trent Pellini

100 Breaststroke Nick Sherman
200 Breaststroke Nick Sherman
200 Individual Medley.............c....... Nick Sherman
3-Meter Diving .......coovvvevienieiniciecee Greg Duncan

The 2020 NCAA Championships were canceled
due to the COVID-19 pandemic. The Zone C Diving
Championships were also canceled after the com-
pletion of the men’s 3-meter competition Thursday
of the three-day qualifier, with Duncan qualifying for
NCAAs in the event. Ben Bramley did not have an
opportunity to qualify in his premier event (platform).



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING HISTORY

CSCAA DIVER OF THE YEAR
YEAR ATHLETE
2009 David Boudia
2010 David Boudia
2011 David Boudia
2015 Steele Johnson
2017 Steele Johnson
CSCAA DIVING COACH OF THE YEAR
YEAR COACH
2009 Adam Soldati
2010 Adam Soldati
2011 Adam Soldati
2015 Adam Soldati
2017 Adam Soldati
PURDUE MALE ATHLETE OF THE YEAR
YEAR ATHLETE SPORT
1997 Matt Brown Swimming
2006 Giordan Pogioli Swimming
2009 David Boudia Diving
2010 David Boudia Diving
2011 David Boudia + Diving
2015 Steele Johnson Diving
2018 Steele Johnson Diving

+ Boudia was also named the Jesse Owens Big
Ten Male Athlete of the Year in 2011, becoming the
first diver to ever win the award

BIG TEN INDIVIDUAL AWARD WINNERS

YEAR
1949
1959
1962
1988
1993
1996
1997
1997
1999
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
201
201
201
2014
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2018
2018

ATHLETE/COACH

Keith Carter
Walter Eversman
John Vogel
Dan Ross
Brian Daly
Vilmos Kovacs
Dan Ross

Matt Brown
Vilmos Kovacs
Louis Paul
Louis Paul
Steven LoBue
Giordan Pogioli
Adam Soldati
Danny Cox
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
Dan Ross
Adam Soldati
David Boudia
David Boudia
Adam Soldati
David Boudia
David Boudia
Adam Soldati
Matt Friede
Steele Johnson
Adam Soldati
Jamie Bissett
Steele Johnson
Adam Soldati
Steele Johnson
Marat Amaltdinov

AWARD

Medal of Honor
Medal of Honor
Medal of Honor
Swimming Coach
Medal of Honor
Freshman of the Year
Swimming Coach
Medal of Honor
Medal of Honor
Swimmer of Champs
Medal of Honor
Diver of the Year
Medal of Honor
Diving Coach
Freshman of the Year
Diver of the Year
Diver of Champs
Freshman of the Year
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Diver of the Year
Diver of Champs
Diving Coach

Diver of the Year
Diver of Champs
Diving Coach

Medal of Honor
Diver of the Year
Diving Coach

Medal of Honor
Diver of the Year
Diving Coach

Diver of the Year
Medal of Honor

BIG TEN MEDALISTS - SILVER & BRONZE

End of 2019-20 Season
YEAR ATHLETE MEDAL/EVENT
1988 Andy Renie Silver in 100 Fly
1988 Doug Wagner Silver in 400 IM
1988 David Everhart Bronze in 400 IM
1991 Brian Daly Bronze in 100 Back
1991 John Klinge Bronze in 200 Back
1992 Brian Daly Silver in 100 Back
1994 John Klinge Bronze in 200 Back
1995 Matt Brown Silver in 200 IM
1996 Matt Brown Silver in 200 IM
1996 Vilmos Kovacs Bronze in 200 IM
1996 400 Medley Relay Team Bronze

...Brown, Kovacs, Ullom, Place
1997 200 Medley Relay Team Silver
...Brown, Kovacs, Smardo, Ullom
1997 200 Free Relay Team Silver
...Larsen, Smardo, Brown, Ullom
1997 400 Free Relay Team Bronze
...Larsen, Smardo, Croasdell, Ullom
1998 Ross Croasdell Silver in 200 Free
1998 200 Free Relay Team Silver
...Smardo, Weis, Larsen, Ullom
1998 400 Free Relay Team Bronze
...Croasdell, Larsen, Cornehl, Ullom
1999 Vilmos Kovacs Bronze in 100 Breast
1999 200 Medley Relay Team Bronze
...Rodela, Kovacs, Crowley, Duncan
2000 Dan Kleber Bronze in 200 Fly
2000 Matthew Martin Bronze in 500 Free
2000 Matthew Martin Bronze in 1650 Free
2001 200 Medley Relay Team Bronze
...Rodela, Bessenyei, Crowley, Weis
2002 Tamas Bessenyei  Silver in 100 Breast
2002 Tamas Bessenyei Bronze in 200 Breast
2002 400 Medley Relay Team Bronze
...Paul, Bessenyei, Sayce, Duncan
2003 Tamas Bessenyei  Silver in 100 Breast
2003 400 Medley Relay Team Bronze
...Paul, Bessenyei, Sayce, Wright
2004 Josh Karshen Silver on Platform
2004 John (J.R.) Hillis Bronze on Platform
2004 Tamas Bessenyei Bronze in 100 Breast
2004 Tamas Bessenyei Bronze in 200 Breast
2004 Louis Paul Bronze in 200 Back
2005 Giordan Pogioli Silver in 200 Breast
2005 Louis Paul Bronze in 200 Back
2005 Steven LoBue Bronze on Platform
2006 Steven LoBue Silver on 1-Meter
2006 Josh Karshen Silver on Platform
2006 Giordan Pogioli Silver in 200 Breast
2006 Giordan Pogioli Bronze in 100 Breast
2007 Romain Maire Silver in 400 IM
2007 Romain Maire Bronze in 200 IM
2007 J.P. Perez Bronze on 3-Meter
2007 Danny Cox Bronze on Platform
2008 David Colturi Silver on 3-Meter
2008 David Colturi Bronze on 1-Meter
2009 Andrew Langenfeld Silver in 100 Fly
2009 200 Free Relay Team Silver
...Langenfeld, Wachtel, Schmitt, Jung
2009 John Schmitt Bronze in 100 Free
2009 Aaron Koger Bronze in 100 Breast
2009 David Colturi Bronze on 1-Meter
2009 David Colturi Bronze on Platform
2010 David Boudia Silver on 3-Meter
2010 J.P. Perez Bronze on 3-Meter
2010 J.P. Perez Bronze on Platform
2010 Sam Wilcher Bronze in 200 Fly
2011 J.P. Perez Bronze on 3-Meter
2013 Danny Tucker Silver in 50 Free
2013 Danny Tucker Silver in 100 Free
2013 Jamie Bissett Bronze on Platform
2014 Jamie Bissett Silver on 1-Meter
2014 Jamie Bissett Silver on 3-Meter

YEAR
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

ATHLETE
Nate Cox

Nate Cox
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Joe Cifelli
Adam Johnston
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Greg Duncan
Greg Duncan
Ben Bramley
Ben Bramley
Greg Duncan

200 Medley Relay Team

MEDAL/EVENT
Silver on Platform
Bronze on Platform
Silver on 1-Meter
Silver on 3-Meter
Silver on Platform
Silver on 1-Meter
Bronze in 50 Free
Bronze on 3-Meter
Bronze on 1-Meter
Bronze on 1-Meter
Bronze on 3-Meter
Bronze on Platform
Silver on Platform
Bronze on 1-Meter
Bronze

...Juengel, Pellini, Hrosik, Acin

This list of silver & bronze medalists at Big Tens is
currently under construction as we look to expand
it. Please submit current omissions to benturner@

EVENT(S)
IM

Back & IM

200 Back

200 Back

Back & IM

400 IM

200 Breast

200 IM & 400 IM
50 Free

400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
100 & 200 Breast
200 Breast
Distance Free
100 Breast

100 Breast

200 Back & 200 IM
200 IM

200 Breast

200 IM

Diving

50 Free

Diving

1-Meter Diving
Diving

200 Breast

200 Breast

200 Breast
Platform Diving
3-Meter Diving
Platform Diving
Platform Diving
3-Meter Diving

EVENT(S)

Platform Diving
200 Breast
200 Breast

1-Meter Diving

Platform Diving

400 IM

3-Meter

50 & 100 Free
Springboard Diving
Platform Diving

All Diving

1-Meter Diving

purdue.edu.
FIRST TEAM ALL-BIG TEN

YEAR ATHLETE
1989 Doug Wagner
1991 John Klinge
1992 Brian Daly
1993 Brian Daly
1994 John Klinge
1996 Matt Brown
1996 Vilmos Kovacs
1997 Matt Brown
1997 Frank Smardo
1997 Gene Sutherland
1997 Mike Ullom
1997 Vilmos Kovacs
1998 Vilmos Kovacs
2000 Matthew Martin
2001 Tamas Bessenyei
2002 Tamas Bessenyei
2003 Louis Paul
2004 Louis Paul
2004 Giordan Pogioli
2005 Louis Paul
2009 David Boudia
2009 Andrew Langenfeld
2010 David Boudia
2010 David Colturi
2011 David Boudia
2015 Lyam Dias
2016 Marat Amaltdinov
2017 Marat Amaltdinov
2017 Steele Johnson
2018 Steele Johnson
2018 Brandon Loschiavo
2019 Brandon Loschiavo
2020 Greg Duncan

SECOND TEAM ALL-BIG TEN
YEAR ATHLETE
2004 Josh Karshen
2005 Giordan Pogioli
2006 Giordan Pogioli
2006 Steve LoBue
2006 Josh Karshen
2007 Roman Maire
2008 David Colturi
2013 Danny Tucker
2014 Jamie Bissett
2014 Nate Cox
2015 Steele Johnson
2016 Joe Cifelli
2020 Ben Bramley

Platform Diving



DATE

Jan. 1996
Jan. 1997
Jan. 1998

01/20/1999

11/14/2000

11/20/2001

11/12/2002

11/12/2003
12/09/2003
01/19/2004

11/09/2004
11/16/2004
01/18/2005

10/25/2005
11/01/2005
11/22/2005
01/10/2006
02/07/2006

11/07/2006
01/23/2007

11/06/2007
11/13/2007
01/08/2008
02/05/2008

10/21/2008
11/11/2008

11/18/2008

12/09/2008
01/13/2009
01/20/2009
02/03/2009
02/10/2009

11/10/2009

11/17/2009
11/24/2009
12/08/2009
01/12/2010
02/09/2010

PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING HISTORY

End of 2019-20 Season

ATHLETE

Vilmos Kovacs*
Vilmos Kovacs*
Vilmos Kovacs*

Vilmos Kovacs
Tamas Bessenyi
Clayton Davis
Louis Paul

Clayton Davis
Steven LoBue
Tamas Bessenyei
Clayton Davis

Steven LoBue
Josh Karshen
Roman Maire

Josh Karshen
Steven LoBue
Steven LoBue
Chris Etherington
Steven LoBue

Steven LoBue
Zach Schultz

Kyle Mitrione
Aaron Koger
David Colturi
David Colturi

David Boudia
Aaron Koger
David Boudia
John Schmitt
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
Andrew Langenfeld
David Boudia

Aaron Koger
David Colturi
David Colturi
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia

AWARD
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer

Diver
Swimmer

Diver
Diver
Swimmer
Diver

Diver
Diver
Swimmer

Diver
Diver
Diver
Swimmer
Diver

Diver
Diver

Diver
Swimmer
Diver
Diver

Diver
Swimmer
Diver
Swimmer
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Swimmer
Diver

Swimmer
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver

BIG TEN ATHLETE OF THE WEEK WINNERS

DATE

10/26/2010
11/09/2010
11/16/2010
11/23/2010
12/07/2010
01/18/2011
01/25/2011
02/01/2011
02/08/2011

2/15/2011

10/18/2011
01/17/2012
01/31/2012

10/23/2012
11/20/2012
12/26/2012
01/15/2013

10/22/2013
11/12/2013
11/19/2013
01/07/2014

1/14/2014

10/21/2014
10/28/2014
11/11/2014
11/25/2014
12/23/2014
01/13/2015
01/27/2015
02/03/2015

10/21/2015
11/11/2015

11/25/2015
12/23/2015
01/06/2016
01/20/2016
01/27/2016
02/03/2016
10/26/2016
11/02/2016

11/09/2016
11/23/2016
12/23/2016

01/25/2017

ATHLETE
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
David Boudia
Albert Miller
David Boudia
Noah Pashley

Alec Back
Jamie Bissett
Guillermo Blanco

Layne Rogers
Layne Rogers

AWARD
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver

Swimmer
Diver
Swimmer

Diver
Diver/Freshman
Freshman

Diver/Freshman
Freshman

Danny Conway Swimmer/Freshman

Danny Tucker
Layne Rogers

Jamie Bissett
Filip Bujoczek
Filip Bujoczek
Layne Rogers
Austin Flager
Jamie Bissett

Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson

Joe Cifelli

Marat Amaltdinov
Joe Cifelli

Marat Amaltdinov
Joe Cifelli

Joe Cifelli

Erik Juliusson
Joe Cifelli

Marat Amaltdinov
Max Showalter
Joe Cifelli

Steele Johnson
Marat Amaltdinov
Steele Johnson
Nick McDowell
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Brandon Loschiavo
Steele Johnson

Swimmer
Freshman

Diver
Freshman
Freshman

Diver
Freshman

Diver

Diver/Freshman
Co-Freshman
Diver

Diver

Freshman
Diver/Freshman
Diver/Freshman
Diver/Freshman

Freshman
Swimmer
Diver/Freshman
Swimmer
Freshman
Diver/Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Swimmer
Freshman
Freshman

Diver
Swimmer
Diver
Freshman
Diver
Diver
Diver
Freshman
Diver

DATE
10/18/2017

10/25/2017
11/01/2017
11/08/2017
11/21/2017
01/10/2018

11/14/2018
01/16/2019

10/23/2019

10/30/2019
11/13/2019
11/27/2019
02/05/2020

ATHLETE

Steele Johnson
Ryan Lawrence
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Steele Johnson
Brandon Loschiavo
Nikola Bjelajac

Brandon Loschiavo
Greg Duncan

Greg Duncan
Keelan Hart

Greg Duncan
Greg Duncan
Greg Duncan
Greg Duncan

AWARD
Diver
Freshman
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver
Freshman

Diver
Diver

Diver
Freshman
Diver
Diver
Diver
Diver

*The Big Ten selected an Athlete of the Month from
1989-90 through 1997-89.

Freshman of the Week was added to the weekly
awards program midway through the 2011-12

season.



1997:

2005:

2006:

2014:

2015:

2017:

2018:

2005:

2006:

2010:

2011:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING ACADEMIC HONORS

ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICA
Matt Brown, Third Team

Louis Paul, Second Team
Giordan Pogioli, Third Team
Jamie Bissett, Third Team
Jamie Bissett, First Team

Marat Amaltdinov, Second Team
Marat Amaltdinov, Third Team

ACADEMIC ALL-DISTRICT
Louis Paul, Giordan Pogioli

Giordan Pogioli
David Colturi
Matt Stewart
Jamie Bissett
Jamie Bissett
Jamie Bissett
Marat Amaltdinov
Marat Amaltdinov

Marat Amaltdinov

BIG TEN POSTGRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP

2013:

2015:

2018:

Alec LaMothe

Manuel Gutierrez

Chris Bals

End of 2019-20 Season

CSCAA SCHOLAR ALL-AMERICA
1993 (2): Brian Daly, Dean Fredette

1994 (2): Dean Fredette; Honorable Mention: Scott
Place

1995 (2): Honorable Mention: Dean Fredette, Scott
Place

1996 (2): Mike Ullom; Honorable Mention: Scott
Place

1997: Matt Brown

1998: Honorable Mention: Matthew Martin
1999: Honorable Mention: Matthew Martin
2000: Matthew Martin

2001: Matthew Martin

2002: Honorable Mention: Tamas Bessenyei
2003 (2): Louis Paul, Giordan Pogioli

2004 (2): Louis Paul, Giordan Pogioli

2005 (3): Louis Paul, Giordan Pogioli; Honorable
Mention: Jin-Soo Kim

2006 (2): Giordan Pogioli; Honorable Mention: Jin-
Soo Kim

2010 (6): David Colturi; Honorable Mention: Wyatt
Hodges, Andre Koop, Alec LaMothe, Matt Stewart,
Ben Wachtel

2011 (5): Honorable Mention: Eduard Galdeano,
Brendan Joyce, Alec LaMothe, Matt Stewart, Ben
Wachtel

2012 (3): Matt Friede, Ben Wachtel; Honorable Men-
tion: Jan Karel Petric

2013 (5): Jamie Bissett; Honorable Mention: Matt
Friede, Nate Hopkins, Alec LaMothe, Jacob Mc-
Gough

2014 (4): Jamie Bissett, Matt Friede; Honorable
Mention: Josh Brooks, Jan Karel Petric

2015 (5): Marat Amaltdinov, Jamie Bissett, Sean
Mokhtari; Honorable Mention: Josh Brooks, Jan
Karel Petric

2016 (8): Honorable Mention: Marat Amaltdinov,
Chris Bals, Josh Brooks, Danny Conway, Jake
Thomas, Nate Thomas, Alex Toetz, Joe Young

2017 (12): Marat Amaltdinov; Honorable Mention:
Chris Bals, Josh Brooks, Hudson Bursch, Josh Eh-
rman, Kristian Komlenic, Grant Lewis, Nick McDow-
ell, Will Schrensky, Jake Thomas, Alex Toetz, Joe
Young

CSCAA SCHOLAR ALL-AMERICA
2018 (9): Marat Amaltdinov, Steele Johnson, Bran-
don Loschiavo; Honorable Mention: Alex Close,
Gabi Gomez Treig, Grant Lewis, Nick McDowell,
Trent Pellini, Jake Thomas

2019 (7): Ben Bramley, Greg Duncan, Erik Julius-
son; Honorable Mention: Gabi Gomez Treig, Ryan
Lawrence, Grant Lewis, Nick McDowell

2020 (10): Ben Bramley, Greg Duncan; Honorable
Mention: Nikola Ac¢in, Elliot Cooper, Gabi Gomez
Treig, Ryan Hrosik, Michael Juengel, Ryan Law-
rence, Nick McDowell, Brett Riley

BIG TEN DISTINGUISHIED SCHOLARS
2009 (3): David Colturi, Scott Dean, Matt Stewart

2010 (4): Scott Dean, Wyatt Hodges, Andre Kopp,
Matt Stewart

2011(6): Scott Dean, Wyatt Hodges, Brendan Joyce,
Alec LaMothe, Matt Stewart, Ben Wachtel

2012: Alex LaMothe

2013 (4): Jamie Bissett, Alec LaMothe,
Jacob McGough, Jacob Robinson

2014 (4): Evan Barta, Manuel Gutierrez,
Bo ligenfritz, Jacob McGough

2015 (9): Evan Barta, Jamie Bissett, Josh Brooks,
Ted Curtiss, Manuel Gutierrez, Bo llgenfritz, Sean
Mokhtari, Jan Petric, Alex Toetz

2016 (8): Marat Amaltdinov, Evan Barta, Josh
Brooks, Ted Curtiss, Bo ligenfritz, Jake Thomas,
Nate Thomas, Alex Toetz

2017 (9): Marat Amaltdinov, Josh Brooks, Alex
Close, Ted Curtiss, Josh Ehrman, Grant Lewis, Jake
Thomas, James Nguyen, Alex Toetz

2018 (5): Alex Close, Steele Johnson, Grant Lewis,
Nick McDowell, Will Schrensky

2019 (3): Grant Lewis, Will Schrensky, Dale Williams

2020 (4): Ben Bramley, Greg Duncan, Gabi Gomez
Treig, Dale Williams



PURDUE MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING ACADEMIC HONORS

ACADEMIC ALL-BIG TEN
1987 (3): David Hansen, Tim Powell, Fritz Soedel

1988: Fritz Soedel

1989 (5): Frank Latt, Tim Polack, Bob Remski, Dirk
Soedel, Fritz Soedel

1990 (2): Kirk Martin, Dirk Soedel

1991 (5): Troy Fields, Kenton Hoppas, Frank Latt,
Bob Maughmer, Dirk Soedel

1992 (4): Troy Fields, Fran Latt, David Morstadt, Eric
Van Kannel

1993 (5): Brian Daly, Troy Fields, Dean Fredette,
David Morstadt, Tom Warta

1994 (6): David Morstadt, Scott Place, Dean
Fredette, Chris Brandt, Chad Parker, Tom Warta

1995 (9): Frank Ambrose, Scott Batzer, Chris Brandt,
Matt Brown, Dean Fredette, Heath McLaughlin,
Chad Parker, Scott Place, Tom Warta

1996 (9): Frank Ambrose, Scott Batzer, Larry Beck-
er, Matt Brown, Heath McLauglin, Dan Moll, Chad
Parker, Scott Place, Mike Ullom

1997 (10): Frank Ambrose, Scott Batzer, Larry Beck-
er, Matt Brown, Ross Croasdell, Viimos Kovacs,
Heath McLaughlin, Dan Moll, Ryan Morrisey, Mike
Ullom

1998 (4): Larry Becker, Vilmos Kovacs, Ryan Mor-
rissey, Mike Ullom

1999 (3): Matt Garrison, Vilmos Kovacs, Matt Martin

2000 (4): Donovan Crowley, Javier Diaz, Matt Gar-
rison, Matt Martin

2000 (5): Donovan Crowley, Javier Diaz, Matthew
Garrison, Matthew Martin, Guilherme Rego

2002 (6): Tamas Bessenyei, Garth Bringman, Dono-
van Crowley, Guilherme Rego, Ryan Sprengel, Tony
Ten Haagen

2003 (9): Tamas Bessenyei, Garth Bringman, David
Hughes, Adam King, Steuart Martens, Louis Paul,
Eric Prugh, Guilherme Rego, Tony Ten Haagen

2004 (14): John Arzner, Tamas Bessenyei, Garth
Bringman, David Hanisch, Robert Hennessy, David
Hughes, Adam King, James Martens, Louis Paul,
Andre Pereira, Giordan Pogioli, Eric Prugh, Tony Ten
Haagen, Mark Wolfred

2005 (14): John Arzner, David Hanisch, Robert Hen-
nessy, J.R. Hillis, David Hughes, Adam King, Gra-
ham Malmgren, Steuart Martens, Steve Miskovetz,
Louis Paul, Giordan Pogioli, Eric Prugh, Tony Ten
Haagen, Mark Wolfred

2006 (11): Mark Enoch, David Hedge, J.R. Hillis,
Jin-Soo Kim, Adam King, Romain Maire, Graham
Malmgren, Steve Miskovetz, Giordan Pogioli, Pat-
rick Valentine, Mark Wolfred

End of 2019-20 Season

ACADEMIC ALL-BIG TEN
2007 (12): Sean Davis, Mark Enoch, David Hedge,
Michael Hedge, Jin-Soo Kim, Romain Maire, Gra-
ham Malmgren, Steve Miskovetz, Craig Thompson,
Patrick Valentine, Tim Watts, Luke Zehrung

2008 (15): llia Ayzenshtok, Gage Barry, Adrian Boeh,
Sean Davis, David Hedge, Michael Hedge, Jin-Soo
Kim, Andre Koop, John Mullen, Travis Smith, Na-
than Taylor, Craig Thompson, Patrick Valentine, Tim
Watts, Luke Zehrung

2009 (12): A.J. Boeh, Mark Boman, David Colturi,
Ryan Dafforn, Sean Davis, Scott Dean, Michael
Hedge, Andre Koop, Andrew Langenfeld, Matt Stew-
art, Nathan Taylor, Tim Watts

2010 (16): Gage Barry, A.J. Boeh, Mark Boman, Da-
vid Colturi, Ryan Dafforn, Scott Dean, Wyatt Hodg-
es, Kyle House, Brendan Joyce, Andre Koop, Albert
Miller, Jimmy Page, Matt Stewart, Nathan Taylor,
Ben Wachtel, Drew Wolfred

2011 (16): Mark Boman, Ryan Dafforn, Scott Dean,
Dan Farrell, Wyatt Hodges, Zach Johnson, Brendan
Joyce, Alec LaMothe, G. Daniel Michael, Albert Mill-
er, Jimmy Page, Noah Pashley, Matt Stewart, Ben
Wachtel, Drew Wolfred

2012 (14): Jimmy Brooks, Dan Farrell, Matt Friede,
Eduard Galdeano, Wyatt Hodges, Zach Johnson,
Brendan Joyce, Alec LaMothe, Jacob McGough, G.
Daniel Michael, Albert Miller, Noah Pashley, Luke
Trimmer, Ben Wachtel

2013 (12): Jamie Bissett, Dan Farrell, Matt Friede,
Eduard Galdeano, Manuel Gutierrez, Brian Kiel,
Alec LaMothe, Jacob McGough, Noah Pashley, Jan
Karel Petric, Jacob Robinson, Luke Trimmer

2014 (13): Collin Baker, Evan Barta, Jamie Bissett,
Matt Friede, Eduard Galdeano, Manuel Gutierrez,
Nate Hopkins, Bo ligenfritz, Jacob McGough, Jan
Karel Petric, Jim Riegger, Jes Stephens, Luke Trim-
mer

2015 (13): Evan Barta, Jamie Bissett, Josh Brooks,
Danny Conway, Ted Curtiss, Manuel Gutierrez, Bo
ligenfritz, James Nguyen, Jan Karel Petric, Matt
Quinlan, James Riegger, Jes Stephens, Alex Toetz

2016 (18): Marat Amaltdinov, Chris Bals, Evan
Barta, Josh Brooks, Alex Close, Danny Conway,
Ted Curtiss, Konnor de Venecia, Josh Ehrman, Bo
ligenfritz, James Nguyen, Matt Quinlan, Jim Rieg-
ger, Jared Schimmelpfinning, Jes Stephens, Jake
Thomas, Nate Thomas, Alex Toetz

2017 (18): Marat Amaltdinov, Chris Bals, James
Boone, Josh Brooks, Joe Cifelli, Alex Close, Ted
Curtiss, Konnor de Venecia, Josh Ehrman, Steele
Johnson, Grant Lewis, James Nguyen, Matt Quinlan
Jared Schimmelpfenning, Jake Thomas, Nate
Thomas, Alex Toetz, Joe Young

ACADEMIC ALL-BIG TEN
2018 (18): Marat Amaltdinov, Chris Bals, Joe Cife-
lli, Alex Close, Konnor de Venecia, Jake Heidecker,
Steele Johnson, Erik Juliusson, Kristian Komlenic,
Grant Lewis, Brandon Loschaivo, Gavin McCull-
och, Nick McDowell, Jared Schimmelpfenning, Will
Schrensky, Jake Thomas, Nate Thomas, Joe Young

2019 (17): Joe Cifelli, Joe Gardner, Gabi Gomez
Treig, Jake Heidecker, Steele Johnson, Erik Julius-
son, Kristian Komlenic, Ryan Lawrence, Grant Lew-
is, Brandon Loschiavo, Gavin McCulloch, Nick Mc-
Dowell, Trent Pellini, Will Schrensky, Michael Smith
Dale Williams, Joe Young

2020 (14): Nikola A¢in, Nathan Barsanti, Ben Bram-
ley, Greg Duncan, Gabi Gomez Treig, Ryan Hrosik,
Kristian Komlenic, Ryan Lawrence, Nick McDowell,
Trent Pellini, Will Schrensky, Nick Sherman, Michael
Smith, Dale Williams



